
Pesce al Balsamico*  MPPesce al Balsamico*  MP
catch of the day, tuscan kale, garlic, shallots,  catch of the day, tuscan kale, garlic, shallots,  

cherry tomatoes, capers, and lemon balsamic saucecherry tomatoes, capers, and lemon balsamic sauce

Pasta alla Boscaiola  28.95Pasta alla Boscaiola  28.95
sautéed wild mushrooms, veal tips, herbs,  sautéed wild mushrooms, veal tips, herbs,  

garlic, sicilian olive oil, pomodorogarlic, sicilian olive oil, pomodoro

Risotto del Giorno  23.95Risotto del Giorno  23.95
chef's daily preparationchef's daily preparation

Pasta Limone e Gamberi  24.95Pasta Limone e Gamberi  24.95
rock shrimp, lemon, chili flake, chives, garlicrock shrimp, lemon, chili flake, chives, garlic

Pollo al Limone  27.95Pollo al Limone  27.95
sautéed chicken breast, capers,  sautéed chicken breast, capers,  

spinach, lemon and white wine saucespinach, lemon and white wine sauce

Cozze Rosso o Bianco*  17.95Cozze Rosso o Bianco*  17.95
PEI mussels with choice of marinara and PEI mussels with choice of marinara and 

herbs or white wine, spinach, and tomatoesherbs or white wine, spinach, and tomatoes

Prosciutto e Rucola*  14.95Prosciutto e Rucola*  14.95
prosciutto di parma, arugula,  prosciutto di parma, arugula,  

aged balsamic, lemon, and parmigianoaged balsamic, lemon, and parmigiano

Pasta alla Melanzane  19.95Pasta alla Melanzane  19.95
spicy tomato sauce, roasted eggplant,  spicy tomato sauce, roasted eggplant,  

fresh mozzarella, basilfresh mozzarella, basil

Gelati e Sorbetti  8.95Gelati e Sorbetti  8.95
ask your server for today’s selectionsask your server for today’s selections

Frutta di Sottobosco  10.95Frutta di Sottobosco  10.95
fresh mixed berries, vanilla whipped creamfresh mixed berries, vanilla whipped cream

Antipasti Insalate
GLUTEN FRIENDLY MENU

Carciofi alla Piccata  13.95Carciofi alla Piccata  13.95
braised artichoke hearts, garlic,  braised artichoke hearts, garlic,  
capers, lemon white wine saucecapers, lemon white wine sauce

Secondi

Dolci

Paste

Pollo Francese  29.95Pollo Francese  29.95
chicken breast, shaved lemon,  chicken breast, shaved lemon,  

green beans, lemon-herb cream saucegreen beans, lemon-herb cream sauce

Maiale con Cipollotti*  33.95Maiale con Cipollotti*  33.95
12 oz double cut berkshire pork chop,  12 oz double cut berkshire pork chop,  
grilled spring onions, roasted garlic,  grilled spring onions, roasted garlic,  
aged balsamic, salsa verde, sea saltaged balsamic, salsa verde, sea salt

FRANCESCA’S RESTAURANTS HAVE MADE EVERY EFFORT TO ACCOMMODATE MOST GLUTEN-FREE DIETS. HOWEVER, DUE TO THE DYNAMIC NATURE OF DAILY KITCHEN  
OPERATIONS AND  SUPPLIER-PROVIDED INGREDIENT INFORMATION, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE AGAINST UNKNOWN GLUTEN CONTENT AND ASSUME NO ASSOCIATED LIABILITY.  

*THESE FOOD ITEMS CAN BE SERVED RAW OR UNDERCOOKED. CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE  
YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS. INGREDIENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON AVAILABILITY. PLEASE NOTIFY US OF ANY DIETARY RESTRICTIONS. 030724

Francesca's OG

Calamari in Padella  18.75Calamari in Padella  18.75
sautéed calamari, capers,  sautéed calamari, capers,  

roma tomatoes, spinach, garlic,  roma tomatoes, spinach, garlic,  
lemon, chili flakes, extra virgin olive oillemon, chili flakes, extra virgin olive oil

Carpaccio alla Francesca*  16.95Carpaccio alla Francesca*  16.95
thinly-sliced raw NY strip, capers, tomatoes, thinly-sliced raw NY strip, capers, tomatoes, 
mushrooms, lemon, olive oil, grana padanamushrooms, lemon, olive oil, grana padana

Insalata alla Francesca  12.95Insalata alla Francesca  12.95
romaine, endive, radicchio,  romaine, endive, radicchio,  

tomatoes, pea pods, green beans,  tomatoes, pea pods, green beans,  
carrots, cucumbers, blue cheese,  carrots, cucumbers, blue cheese,  
lemon and balsamic vinaigrettelemon and balsamic vinaigrette

Insalata Caesar*  10.95Insalata Caesar*  10.95
romaine, shaved parmigiano,  romaine, shaved parmigiano,  

caesar dressingcaesar dressing

Pasta Asparagi e Mascarpone 21.95Pasta Asparagi e Mascarpone 21.95
brown butter sauce, asparagus tips,  brown butter sauce, asparagus tips,  

caciocavallo cheese, chivescaciocavallo cheese, chives

Scampi alla Francesca  33.95Scampi alla Francesca  33.95
jumbo shrimp, sea scallops, garlic,  jumbo shrimp, sea scallops, garlic,  

tomatoes, spinach, balsamico, lemontomatoes, spinach, balsamico, lemon

Pasta alla Vodka e Salsiccia  23.95Pasta alla Vodka e Salsiccia  23.95
vodka sauce, basil, mozzarella, crumbled sausagevodka sauce, basil, mozzarella, crumbled sausage

Salmone alla Fresca*  31.95Salmone alla Fresca*  31.95
atlantic salmon, avocado, red onions,  atlantic salmon, avocado, red onions,  

tomatoes, asparagus, saba, basiltomatoes, asparagus, saba, basil

Insalata Della Casa  14.95Insalata Della Casa  14.95
hearts of palm, avocado, lemon, tomatoes, and olive oilhearts of palm, avocado, lemon, tomatoes, and olive oil

Insalata Asparagi  12.75Insalata Asparagi  12.75
asparagus, tomatoes, crumbled blue cheese, asparagus, tomatoes, crumbled blue cheese, 

dressed with lemon and olive oildressed with lemon and olive oil


